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12 BLUE 1
11 ORANGE 2
10 GREEN 3 LENGTH
9 BROWN 4
12 GRAY 5 0.6rmm
11 WHITE 6 ]
10 RED ’ FIBER #1
9 BLACK 8 24 FIBER ROUND CABLE
50/125 MULTIMODE OM5
? TELLOW ? LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN
10 PURPLE 10 COLOR: LIME
11 ROSE 11 Lo MALE
12 AQUA 12 12 FIBER CONNECTOR 12 FIBER cchrTr?Eg%E
4 BLUE/BLACK 1 \
3 ORANGE/BLACK 2
2 GREEN/BLACK 3 12 FIBER ROUND CABLE
1 BROWN/BLACK 4 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5
4 GRAY/BLACK 5 MPO MALE SHRINK TUBE, E%Vlggf}(aEAEEZERO HALOGEN
3 WHITE/BLACK 6 12 FIBER CONNECTOR | BLACK 1 :
2 RED/BLACK / FIBER #1 8 FIBER ROUND CABLE
1 BLACK / WHITE 8 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5
LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN
4 | YELLOW/BLACK 9 COLOR: LIME
3 | PURPLE/BLACK 10
2 | ROSE/BLACK 11 MPO MALE
MPO MALE
1 | AQUA/BLACK 12 12 FIRER CONNECTOR 12 FIBER CONNECTOR
ALIGNMENT PINS
TYP.
PART NUMBER METERS (FEET)
MPM308-MPM2120M5Z-1 1.0 (3.28)
MPM308-MPM2120M5Z-3 3.0 (9.84)
MPM308-MPM2120M5Z-5 5.0 (16.40)
MPM308-MPM2120M5Z-10]  10.0 (32.81)
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ®
Do e NS |=CaT
TOLERANCES: L-COM GLOBAL CONNECTIVITY.
o o1 L | e 50 High Street, West Mill, 3rd Floor, Suite #30 SHE:;L ree RES;:VED’
| T : - ° North And , MA 01845 USA.
X0 LA :S:;ES“ Phone: 1.800 341 5266 | 1978683 6036 1 1
Fax: 1.978.689.9484
Atilzi:{f:;::iigz;v' www.L-com.com |:-):nailz CustomerService@L-com.com SCAE N/A
SIZE | CAGE DRAWN BY PART NUMBER REV
T TS, e DNINISTRATION REGULATIONS. DIVERSION CONTRARY TO U-S. LAW PROHIBITED. 1o o <7 A | 43321 | DZINN | MPM308-MPM2120M5Z | A

T.Rev-B



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


